mecTto

PN RO N A OOENODORWWN =

Pe3synbtaTtbl copeBHOBaHuM "CamonpeogoneHue"
CaHKT-MeTepbypr

Oara: 19.07.2014
Mecro: UMNKnO um. C.M.Kuposa
AuvcraHuma: 5 KM

Mpotokon Nel

MYX4YUHbI
10-49

damunua, umsa pesynbTat Kny6
Mepdunbes AHapen 17:31 BukTopus
BepeTeHHukoB UNropb 17:54 Kuposey,
XpeHoB PycnaH 18:14 oCcac
3aHuH AnekcaHngp 18:14 Cnopt Typ
dununnos VBaH 18:20 Cne ray
Edpmmos Hukonan 18:36 "opHAK
JlanteB Cepren 19:06 JNINYHO
CaxwvH AnekcaHgp 19:11 Hes.COKOCLUOP
ObsiyeHko AHgpen 19:15 Inpep
KoxnH Muxamn 19:34 JIMYHO
BabbiknH AnekcaHap 19:49 Kuposey,
MapgbsiHoB Bacunun 19:52 Kuposey,
Koanos AnekcaHgp 20:06 KpacHoreapg.
Mapkos AHapen 20:08 NN4YHO
JlbikoB PycnaH 20:11 NNYHO
MakapoB EBreHui 20:16 NU4YHO

Jlepyc Uropb 20:18 IRC

rog poXxaeHus

1988
1985
1988
1990
1988
1993
1988
1981
1984
1984
1988
1993
1983
1991
1987
1988
1970

N2 yyacTHuKa

9
46
27
31
34
40
29
35
15
23

4
37
24
45
80
39

6



17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

N —

Benoyc KOpuia
Mexoe Ceprei
PeweTHunkoB OMuTtpun
denopos [leHuc
MoHbIpko AMUTpUn
Ky3HeLoB Vnbs
JlaHuoB Anekcen
Bopucos Makcum
JleBuTnH Bnagummp
CengaHanH Buktop
EpomonaeB Hukonan
Jlo6aHoB Banepwii
CrtenyeHkoB Oner
BakoBkuH AnekcaHgp
LWysanos Knupunn
Yneumnes AHTOH
Benos Ceprei
NHosTos XKacypbek
Mopogeukun AnekcaHap
Kyosa AnekcaHap
Mauadbees [leHuc
lMnatoHoB Erop
CemeHoB HaHun
CadoHoB Bnagnmup
MotemkuH Cepreim
Jlo6aHoB Erop
Jlo6aHoB Unbs
Cokonos Muxann

depopoB AnekcaHap
Mapmaw Cepren
TemuyeHko AHaTonMin

20:20
21:06
21:10
21:26
21:38
21:40
21:51
21:55
22:07
22:22
22:24
22:42
22:55
23:10
23:17
23:35
24:09
26:44
26:59
27:01
27:22
3:35
27:57
29:01
32:05
32:37
33:47
19.25

50-59

19:12
20:19
22:28

Masnpom
INWYHO
NNYHO

MMOCA I'YATI
Jnpep

Crie ray
NNYHO

Kuposey,
NNYHO

Enusoso
NNYHO
Jnpep
NNYHO
TNWYHO
NNYHO
TNWYHO
NNYHO
TNWYHO
NNYHO
TNUYHO

YULA TEAM
Jngep
NWYHO

Cnaprtak
NWYHO
Jngep
Inpep
TNUYHO

OuHamo
NYHO
MypmaHck

1975
1974
1979
1982
1999
1993
1992
1976
1967
1988
1970
1997
1972

1994
1986
1981
1982
1987
1969
2003
2000
1991
1984
2007
2004
2006
1994

1961
1959
1956

42
101
43
22
11
32
28
82
26
81

13

19
25
94
49
84
91
83
20
16
38
85
92
10
12

714
52
53



NOoO g WOWN -

O NO P WN -

MaHagens6aym JleoHna
3anonbckux Hukonam

Tamm AnekcaHap
MonosuH Hukonan
CensHavH Brnagummp
Cokonos Buktop
MaHakoB AnekcaHap
HoHuH AnekcaHgp
banbikoB AnekcaHap

AnbTwynep Muxaun
Muporos Hukonan
DomMUHbIX Uropb
Bopobbes bopuc
CeHueHko KOpui
AdbaHackeB Briagumup
MaHenuH MeHHagun
NepwmaH Muxamn

24:50
26:10

60-69

20:43
20:49
22:32
22:39
22:49
24:13
27:41

70+

27:12
27:30
28:04
28:07
32:30
33:52
46:24
56:59

MpoTtokon Ne 2

MKLLIY
PoaunHa

NNYHO
KpacH. Ceno
NNYHO
WxopeL,
NNYHO
CunbBus
OHOCLLUNe2

OuHamo
OnekTpocuna
NNYHO
NNYHO
NNYHO
Kuposey,
MonHus
OnHamo

1955
1955

1953
1951
1952
1954
1952
1954
1948

1942
1941
1935
1934
1941
1943
1934
1935

54
50

60
61
69
62
66
64
63

75
73
74
70
72
71
700
76



NEZaIsaronioceNoanwN -

PoauHa AHacTacus
Knm Ana

TeHnsieBa EnunsaeeTa
MagbaHoBa EkaTepuHa
CnunpugoHoBa TaTbsiHa
Bonkosa AHrenunHa
TemHoBa HaTtanbs
basnyukaa EkaTepuHa
batpanosa OnbBupa
BomkunHa AHacTacuda
Akosnesa EkatepuHa
LLloHnHa AHa

TeHsaeBa HaTtanbsa
KameHek Hatanb4
BenepHukoBa ArneHa
NcaveHko 3nHanga
3abenvHa CeeTnaHa
OneHeBa EneHa
MoTtemkunHa Jlapuca
MwuTpodaHoBa EkaTepuHa
Kaprnosa AHduca

Mauadpeesa UpnHa

XEeHLWUHbLI

10-49

20:48
20:54
21:42
22:30
22:46
23:36
24:48
25:32
25:57
27:51
27:54
28:29
29:24
30:26
31:11
31:36
32:09
32:15
32:27
33:07
34:58

50-59

37:15

60-69

NN4YHO
AOCLW-2 BO
NN4YHO
Kuposey,
CrerAy
oCcac
Orocu
Inpep
NNYHO
NNYHO
Model Group
NNYHO
NNYHO
YULA TEAM
Model Group
Kuposeuy,
"opHAK
NWYHO
NN4YHO
NWYHO
NN4YHO

YULA TEAM

1992
1998
1993
1992
1992
1993
1998
1999
1976
1987
1993
1991
1991
1971
1991
1987
1995
1992
1965
1980
1994

1964

18

87

33
21
30
14
17
48
44
95
88
19
47
90
41
86
93

36

51



1

TapenkuHa HuHa

[MaBHbIV Cyobs COpeBHOBAHUN
[(naBHbIN cekpeTapb

27:04

OunHamo

H.KO.3aroHHas
E.B.laHnnoBa

1949

65



